< UNIDR

Strugalnik trikotni

777/6C

Profili

®
A @ _(/slo/support/waranty,),

612233 150 8 255
612234 200 8 325
612235 250 8 370

Maloprodajno pakiranje

612233 280 50

Podatkovni list
uniortools.com

Atributi izdelka

material: Premium Hard Plus
ogljikovo jeklo

rezilo bruseno, steblo lakirano

rocaj lesen

113

213

370

25 113


https://uniortools.com/slo/support/waranty

612234 365 61

612235 412 61

Transportno pakiranje

612233 1
612234 1

612235 1

27,5

27,5

213

370



